UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
May.2025 1 of 17www.umw-ic.com
2.Features
Low offset voltage: 500µV max (A version)
Low power consumption: 60 µA typ at 5 V
Low supply voltage: 1.5 V - 5.5 V
Gain bandwidth product: 880 kHz typ
Unity gain stability

Rail-to-rail input/output, 60 µA, 880 kHz, 5V
CMOS operational amplifiers
Package Base QTY Delivery ModeMarkingOrder Code
UMW TSV631ICT
UMW TSV631AICT
UMW TSV631AILT
UMW TSV631ILT
K19
K42
K142
K109